
 

 

ALL School Calendar 2021-2022 

Finches / Starlings: 8.30am – 1.10pm   Blackbirds / Sparrows / Robins / Wrens: 8.30am – 2.10pm 

 

 

 

 

TERM 1 

School Opens:   Wednesday 1st September 2021 

Junior Infant Schedule for September – staggering entering time to school: 

Siblings:   8.30am – 11.00am Wednesday 1st September to Friday 3rd September 

   8.30am – 12.00pm Monday 6th September to Friday 17th September 

Non Siblings:   9.00am – 11.00am Wednesday 1st September to Friday 3rd September 

   9.00am – 12.00pm Monday 6th September to Friday 17th September 

ALL JI Class  8.30am – 1.10pm (Full school day) commences Monday 20th September 2021 onwards 

October Mid-term:  School closed Monday 25th October 2021 to Friday 29th October 2021 (inclusive) 

December:  Winter holidays, school closes at 11.30am Wednesday 22nd December 2021 

   School closed Thursday 23rd December 2021 to Tuesday 5th January 2022 (Inclusive) 

   School re-opens Thursday 6th January 2022 at 8.30am   

TERM 2 

February Mid-term:  School closed Thursday 24th February 2022 Friday 25th February 2022 (Inclusive) 

March:   School closed Thursday 17th March 2022, Friday 18th March 2022 and Monday 21st March 2022 

April:   Spring Break, school closes at 11.30am Friday 8th April 2022 

   School closed Monday 11th April 2022 to Friday 22nd April 2022 (Inclusive) 

   School re-opens Monday 25th April 2022 at 8.30am   

TERM 3 

May:   School closed Monday 2rd May 2022 

June:    School closed Friday June 3rd, Monday 6th June 2022, Tuesday 7th June 2022 and Wednesday 8th 

June 2022 

Summer Holidays Thursday 30th June 2022, school closes at 11.30am. 

  

   


